
CHRISTMAS
MENU

S T A R T E R S

M A I N S

3  C O U R S E S  F R O M  £ 4 1 . 9 5

Pigs in Blanket Skewers
with stuffing balls, served with cranberry sauce and rocket salad

Baked Camembert (v)
served with ciabatta crisps and red onion chutney

Prawn Cocktail
with cucumber, cherry tomatoes, Marie Rose sauce and a 

wedge of ciabatta

Stuffed Portobello Mushrooms (v)
stuffed with brie and cranberry sauce, served with salad

Honey Roasted Carrot and Parsnip Soup (v)
served with a warm bread roll and Christmas Tree crouton

Christmas Cheeseboard Pasta (v)
penne, mozzarella, parmesan and cheddar in a creamy sauce

with leeks, topped with seasoned breadcrumbs and oven-baked

Lamb Shank 
baked in a mint gravy, served with creamy garlic mash potato 

*4.00 Supplement

Portobello’s Christmas Pizza!
topped with turkey, stuffing, pigs in blankets and cranberry sauce

Oven Baked Salmon
in a cream, lemon and parsely sauce with mixed vegetables 

Sliced Aubergine With Feta (v)
oven baked aubergine served in a napoli sauce and topped 

with crumbled feta and olive oil, served with garlic ciabatta and
herby fried potatoes 

Chicken Stroganoff
with peppers and mushrooms in a creamy french mustard

sauce, served with aborio rice

Tuscan Risotto
pepperoni, sun-dried tomato and spinach risotto in a creamy
tomato sauce with , topped with fresh mozzarella and basil oil

(Or why not enjoy a vegetarian version with mixed peppers
instead of pepperoni?)



C O F F E E

T E A
English Breakfast
Decaffeinated
Red Berries 
Camomile
Green Tea 
Peppermint

Filter Coffee
Single Espresso 
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte 
Plain Floater Coffee 
Liqueur Floater Coffee 

£2.90
£2.90
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10

£3.30
£3.10
£4.15
£3.80
£3.80
£4.30
£5.90

H O T  C H O C O L A T E
Hot Chocolate
Ultimate Hot Chocolate
Topped with whipped cream and mini marshmallows

£4.25
£5.15

D E S S E R T S
Christmas Pudding (v)

served warm with brandy sauce 

Panettone Bread and Butter Pudding (v)
served warm with a scoop of vanilla ice-cream 

Christmas Affogato (v)
a warm mince pie, a scoop of vanilla ice-cream, baileys and 

a shot of espresso 

Mixed Ice-Cream (v)
3 scoops of any combination; 

vanilla, strawberries and cream, double chocolate chunk, 
mint chocolate chip, raspberry ripple

Cinammon Roll Sundae (v)
warm cinammon rolls, vanilla ice-cream and toffee sauce, all 

topped with an extra dusting of cinnamon

Cheese and Biscuits (v)
A selection of European cheeses served with biscuits 

and accompaniments
*4.00 Supplement

ALL OF OUR COFFEES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE DECAFFEINATED

CHRISTMAS
MENU


