

Portobello CHRISTMAS MENU

3 COURSES FROM £41.95

STARTERS

Pigs in Blanket Skewers

with stuffing balls, served with cranberry sauce and rocket salad

Baked Camembert (v)

served with ciabatta crisps and red onion chutney

Prawn Cocktail

with cucumber, cherry tomatoes, Marie Rose sauce and a wedge of ciabatta

Stuffed Portobello Mushrooms (v)

stuffed with brie and cranberry sauce, served with salad

Honey Roasted Carrot and Parsnip Soup (v)

served with a warm bread roll and Christmas Tree crouton

MAINS

Christmas Cheeseboard Pasta (v)

penne, mozzarella, parmesan and cheddar in a creamy sauce with leeks, topped with seasoned breadcrumbs and oven-baked

Lamb Shank

baked in a mint gravy, served with creamy garlic mash potato *4.00 Supplement

Portobello's Christmas Pizza!

topped with turkey, stuffing, pigs in blankets and cranberry sauce

Oven Baked Salmon

in a cream, lemon and parsely sauce with mixed vegetables

Sliced Aubergine With Feta (v)

oven baked aubergine served in a napoli sauce and topped with crumbled feta and olive oil, served with garlic ciabatta and herby fried potatoes

Chicken Stroganoff

with peppers and mushrooms in a creamy french mustard sauce, served with aborio rice

Tuscan Risotto

pepperoni, sun-dried tomato and spinach risotto in a creamy tomato sauce with , topped with fresh mozzarella and basil oil (Or why not enjoy a vegetarian version with mixed peppers instead of pepperoni?)





Portobello CHRISTMAS MENU

DESSERTS

Christmas Pudding (v) served warm with brandy sauce

Panettone Bread and Butter Pudding (v)

served warm with a scoop of vanilla ice-cream

Christmas Affogato (v)

a warm mince pie, a scoop of vanilla ice-cream, baileys and a shot of espresso

Mixed Ice-Cream (v)

3 scoops of any combination; vanilla, strawberries and cream, double chocolate chunk, mint chocolate chip, raspberry ripple

Cinammon Roll Sundae (v)

warm cinammon rolls, vanilla ice-cream and toffee sauce, all topped with an extra dusting of cinnamon

Cheese and Biscuits (v)

A selection of European cheeses served with biscuits and accompaniments

*4.00 Supplement

COFFEE

ALL OF OUR COFFEES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE DECAFFEINATED

Filter Coffee	£3.30
Single Espresso	£3.10
Double Espresso	£4.15
Cappuccino	£3.80
Latte	£3.80
Plain Floater Coffee	£4.30
Liqueur Floater Coffee	£5.90

T E A

English Breakfast	£2.90
Decaffeinated	£2.90
Red Berries	£3.10
Camomile	£3.10
Green Tea	£3.10
Peppermint	£3.10

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate £4.25
Ultimate Hot Chocolate £5.15

Topped with whipped cream and mini marshmallows